Job: Approval: Type:
Path Light MODEL PA1
Specifications:
©2002-2025 Vision3 Lighting®         P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625         (559) 834-5749         (559) 834-4779 fax         www.vision3lighting.com
revision 7/31/25
Material
6061-T6 aluminum, C36000 brass, or 304
stainless steel with 18-8 stainless steel hardware.

Supplied standard with 24” of 16-2 cable beyond
stem for connection to a remote low voltage
power supply. Also available with integral 120V,
60VA low load electronic transformer in certain
mount options.
Certification
CSA tested & certified to US and Canadian safety
standards for wet location landscape use per
UL1838 and UL1598.
Integral Driver COB LED:
PA1(A, B, or C) - All LE2 options available.
PA1S - LE2-0400 option only.
All ratings subject to change without notice. See
website or contact V3 for most current info.
Ordering Information:
Example: PA1A - BLT - STD - STD - 360 - FR - MO1-S3-12 - 120 - 12 - LE2-0700-8-27-0
Model
PA1A - Aluminum
PA1B - Brass
PA1C - Copper 2
PA1S - Stainless 1
Cap
STD - Standard
STT - Standard (Tall)
DM - Dome
CN - Cone
Shade
STD - Standard
FLS - Flat (Small)
FLL - Flat (Large)
RND - Round
HAT - HAT
CNS - Cone (Small)
CNL - Cone (Large)
Opening
360 - 360º
180 - 180º
90 - 90º
Lens
CL - Clear
FR - Frosted
SN -  No Mount (Nipple Only) 4
Low Voltage Mounts:
MO1-S0 - No Mount (MO1 Cap Only. 36” max. stem)
MO1-SM - MO1 Surface Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S1-12 - 12” MO1 Stake Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S1-18 - 18” MO1 Stake Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S2-12 - 12” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (12” stem only)
MO1-S2-18 - 18” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (18” stem only)
MO1-S2-24 - 24” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (24” to 48” stems only)
MO1-S4-12 - 12” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S4-18 - 18” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO14 - MO14 Brass Stake Mount (24” max. stem)
MO17 - MO17 Spike Mount (24” max. stem)
MO18 - MO18 Spike Mount w/ Cap (24” max. stem)
MO19 - MO19 Surface Mount w/ Cap (Not available with PA1S. 36” max. stem)
Line Voltage Mounts:
MO1-S3-12 - 12” MO1 Junction w/ Transformer (36” max. stem)
MO1-S3-18 - 18” MO1 Junction w/ Transformer (36” max. stem)
                   Mount 3, 5
Finish
Powder Coat Finishes:
BLT - Textured Black
BNT - Textured Bronze
BAT - Textured Bark
GRT - Textured Green
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
BL - Black
BN - Bronze
WI - White
SI - Silver
GY - Grey
BE - Beige
Metal Finishes:
AGE - Aged (PA1B only)
CLA - Clear Anodized (PA1A only)
NAT - Natural (PA1B, C, & S only)
POL - Polished (PA1B & S only)
BRU - Brushed (PA1S only)
Stem
6 - 6”
12 - 12”